Arthrex ACP ® Double Syringe
ACP –  Autologous Conditioned Plasma
I  Arthrex ACP Double Syringe02
Arthrex ACP® Double Syringe
Arthrex ACP Double Syringe
ACP Double Syringe
Introduction
Autologous blood products like blood plasma have

7
6
I  Ordering Information06
Ordering Information
Description Item number
Arthrex ACP® kit, series I ABS-10011
Arthrex ACP® kit, series II ABS-10012
Arthrex ACP® double syringe ABS-10014
Centrifuge Hettich Rotofix 32 with swing out rotor, 220 V 1206-Art
Centrifuge Hettich Rotofix 32 with swing out rotor 1324, 110 V 1206-01-Art
Bucket with screw cap for centrifuge (spare) ABS-10022
Screw cap for ABS-10022 (spare) ABS-10023
Counterweight for centrifugation of ACP double syringe, 15 ml ABS-10027
Viscous-Gel™ high viscosity ratio applicator with 10 cm mixing tip ABS-10050
Viscous-Spray™ low viscosity ratio applicator with 3 cm mixing / spray tip ABS-10051
Fenestrated delivery needle ABS-20000
Tuohy delivery needle, 17 Gauge 16" ABS-21000
Cart for centrifuge AR-5995-ABS01
An anticoagulant can be purchased on request.
07Ordering Information  I
References